			Docket No	).:			
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	06-10-20	OL BIERI SIN 1881	T	U.S. DEPART U.S. Pate	MENT OF C		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)			_	,	_	_	
Tab settings → → ▼  To the Director of the United State	10276254		toobad or	iginal documents	or convittor	nof.	
	1021020-	2. Name and				<del></del>	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CreOsys, Inc.		Name: Ori			Daity(les)		
		Internal Ad	ldress:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Yes 🗷 No						
3. Nature of conveyance:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
☐ Assignment ☐ Me	erger		204	KA Stowanson	Diago Sta	221	
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Ch	ange of Name	Street Add	ress: 393	560 Stevenson	riace, Ste	. 221	
☐ Other						0.4500	
		City: Fremo	ont	State:CA	Zip	94539	—
Execution Date: August 8, 2001		Additional nam	ne(s) & addro	ess(es) attached	? 🔲 Yes	<b>X</b>	No
4. Application number(s) or patent numb			····				
If this document is being filed together	• •	cation, the exe	ecution da	ite of the aon	lication is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/563,658		B. Patent i					
	dditional numbers attac	ched? 🗌 Yes	⊠ No				
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number	er of appl	ications and	patents in	volved	1
Name: Victor H. Okumoto		7. Total fee (3	7 CFR 3.	41)	\$40.00		
Internal Address:			ed				
		☐ Author	ized to be	e charged to	deposit ac		
						量し	100 m
Street Address: P.O. Box 6120		8. Deposit ac	count nur	nber:	OPR/FINA		
004 NGETACHE 00000039 09563658					= =	8	663 663
City: Fremont State: CA Z	ip: <u>94538</u>	(Attach duplica	te copy of th	is page if paying	-	•	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belik is a true copy of the original document	<i>t</i>				y attached	і сору	
Victor H. Okumoto	Cel	r 4.06	und.		June 3, 2	004	
Name of Person Signing		Signature			Date		

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Recordation Services, Director of the United States Patent & Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



## AG570150

2012053 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CREOSYS INC.

In the Office of the Secretary of State of Colifornia

SEP 1 3 2001

BILL JONES, Secretary of State

Kuochun Lee and Tsung-Yen Chen hereby certify as follows:

- 1. They are the President and the Secretary, respectively, of CreOsys Inc., a California Corporation (the "Corporation").
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this Corporation is hereby amended to read in full as follows:

"I.

The name of this Corporation is ORIDUS INC."

- 3. The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Corporation.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the Corporation Code. The total number of outstanding shares of this Corporation is 2,380,000 shares of Common Stock and 12,715,000 shares of Preferred Stock. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than fifty percent (50%) of the outstanding shares of Common Stock and more than fifty percent (50%) of Preferred Stock, voting as separate classes.

The undersigned declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of their own knowledge.

Executed this day of 42001

Kyochun Lee

Tsung-Yen Chen

DIVIEMP/Certificate of Amendment.rtf

SECARIARY OF



## **SECRETARY OF STATE**

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of \_\_\_\_ page(s) was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

OCT 2 1 2002

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF No. pplicant(s): Chen, Tsur		ASS MAIL (37 CFR 1.8)	Docket No.  CREO.002US0
Serial No. 09/563,658	Filing Date 05/02/2000	Examiner Nguyen, Cao H.	Group Art Unit 2173
vention: Method and	Apparatus for Conducting an	Interactive Design Conference over	er the Internet
		Amendment (for name change) (Identify type of correspondence)  I Service as first class mail in	an envelope addressed to:
Commissioner for Pate	ents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexand	dria, VA 22313-1450 on <u>June</u> .	3, 2004 (Date)
. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	Victor H. Ol (Typed or Printed Name of Person City H. Obu (Signature of Person Mailing	Mailing Correspondence)
	Note: Each paper mus	t have its own certificate of mailing.	

**RECORDED: 06/08/2004**